
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 24 August 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHAFTED Last start placegetter GAR, 14/08/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/1J. Porter 532397 6/5240

 2 SWAN'S OPAL Last start placegetter GUN, 23/07/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2S. Atkins 531376 6/4222

 3 ICE REINA Last start placegetter GAR, 14/08/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2B. Moroney 527512 14/5222

 4 EVA'S GIRL Dropping in grade GOS, 17/08/2021, R10, P 5P (BDN)P 3P 4/1/2C. Eaton 527339 9/8222

 5 CHEVY STINGER Last start winner GAR, 06/08/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3J. Manuel 538803 2/1203

 6 HAWK GIRL Last start winner GOS, 22/06/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4E. Wilson 533497 1/0151

 7 FASCINATE HANNAH Last start winner GOS, 17/08/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 7P 5/3N. Holloway 523975 2/1144

 8 MISS RIDDLE Last start winner GOS, 05/08/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4S. Ma 537215 1/0118

 9 SMALL SIDE Last start winner GAR, 30/07/2021, R12, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/1114

 10 HOT CHOCOLATE Last start placegetter GAR, 14/08/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 7P 5/3D. Thomas 531130 4/1243

 11 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 6/4219

 12 IBROX BRAVEHEART Last start placegetter GOS, 12/08/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3W. Dance 525987 2/1192

 13 TEXAS TARGET Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/8186

 14 STAR CONNIE Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3174

 15 BELLA NINETEEN Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4T. Macdonald 538708 1/0169

 16 STILL LAUGHING Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 5Y 5/3T. Kovacic 508555 3/1157

 17 MAGGIE'S HABIT Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4F. Anderson 528571 1/0151

 18 GOODWIN THOMMO Last start placegetter WAU, 14/07/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 1P 5/3F. Goodall 497349 2/1150

 19 CHLOE'S CHINA Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4A. Campton 534220 1/0146

 20 WORKING BEE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 17/08/2021, R12, P 3P 6Y 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/086

 21 ESTHER'S STAR Dropping in grade GOS, 10/08/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 2M 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 8/4272

 22 ZULU SMILE Dropping in grade GOS, 17/08/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 7/4204

 23 NOT TODAY Dropping in grade GAR, 12/02/2021, R5, P 5P 4C 4P 5/1S. Ma 527337 10/3112

 24 IT'S CASH TIME Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4B. Gilbert 531119 1/0159

 25 MISS GABRIELLE Weighted points score GOS, 13/07/2021, R4, P 8P 7C 3P 5/3L. Atchison 523548 6/1145

 26 PROPAGANDIST Weighted points score WAU, 14/07/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0138

 27 UNITED STAND Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 7P 5/1A. Marshall 497174 8/3129

 28 IBROX ROCKS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 7P 5/3W. Dance 532042 5/1126

 29 BRAEDALE Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1J. Porter 508887 7/4117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 24 August 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 CLOUD RAISER Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4R. Lacava 534710 1/0111

 31 PETITE TIGER Weighted points score RIC, 15/08/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2I. Vassallo 530489 3/299

 32 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score GOS, 10/08/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2N. Lyford 522366 3/287

 33 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 10/08/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 5Y 5/4B. Gilbert 540479 1/086

 34 YUKON YODA Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4B. Moroney 538332 1/084

 35 TRELLY BELLY Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 7P 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/281

 36 MY GHOST Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2R. Jones 536167 3/275

 37 ASPEN PARK Weighted points score RIC, 14/05/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4J. Davis 522915 3/075

 38 IGGY JAKIT Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R11, P 8P 7M 5M 5/4M. Carroll 476252 6/073

 39 SPARKLE MAE Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1M. Cortis 522735 4/372

 40 CHICAGO MERC Weighted points score RIC, 09/07/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3J. Davis 523978 2/169

 41 FABULOUS TIME Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 8P 5/2B. Young 500626 3/266

 42 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063
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 1 CHEVY STINGER Last start winner GAR, 06/08/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3J. Manuel 538803 2/1203

 2 HAWK GIRL Last start winner GOS, 22/06/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4E. Wilson 533497 1/0151

 3 FASCINATE HANNAH Last start winner GOS, 17/08/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 7P 5/3N. Holloway 523975 2/1144

 4 MISS RIDDLE Last start winner GOS, 05/08/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4S. Ma 537215 1/0118

 5 SMALL SIDE Last start winner GAR, 30/07/2021, R12, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/1114

 6 HOT CHOCOLATE Last start placegetter GAR, 14/08/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 7P 5/3D. Thomas 531130 4/1243

 7 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 6/4219

 8 IBROX BRAVEHEART Last start placegetter GOS, 12/08/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3W. Dance 525987 2/1192

 9 TEXAS TARGET Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/8186

 10 STAR CONNIE Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3174

 11 BELLA NINETEEN Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4T. Macdonald 538708 1/0169

 12 STILL LAUGHING Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 5Y 5/3T. Kovacic 508555 3/1157

 13 MAGGIE'S HABIT Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4F. Anderson 528571 1/0151

 14 GOODWIN THOMMO Last start placegetter WAU, 14/07/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 1P 5/3F. Goodall 497349 2/1150

 15 CHLOE'S CHINA Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4A. Campton 534220 1/0146

 16 WORKING BEE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 17/08/2021, R12, P 3P 6Y 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/086

 17 ESTHER'S STAR Dropping in grade GOS, 10/08/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 2M 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 8/4272

 18 ZULU SMILE Dropping in grade GOS, 17/08/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 7/4204

 19 NOT TODAY Dropping in grade GAR, 12/02/2021, R5, P 5P 4C 4P 5/1S. Ma 527337 10/3112

 20 IT'S CASH TIME Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4B. Gilbert 531119 1/0159

 21 MISS GABRIELLE Weighted points score GOS, 13/07/2021, R4, P 8P 7C 3P 5/3L. Atchison 523548 6/1145

 22 PROPAGANDIST Weighted points score WAU, 14/07/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0138

 23 UNITED STAND Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 7P 5/1A. Marshall 497174 8/3129

 24 IBROX ROCKS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 7P 5/3W. Dance 532042 5/1126

 25 BRAEDALE Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1J. Porter 508887 7/4117

 26 CLOUD RAISER Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4R. Lacava 534710 1/0111

 27 PETITE TIGER Weighted points score RIC, 15/08/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2I. Vassallo 530489 3/299

 28 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score GOS, 10/08/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2N. Lyford 522366 3/287

 29 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 10/08/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 5Y 5/4B. Gilbert 540479 1/086

 30 YUKON YODA Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4B. Moroney 538332 1/084

 31 TRELLY BELLY Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 7P 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/281
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P 5 388 NONE
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Tot Wins

 32 MY GHOST Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2R. Jones 536167 3/275

 33 ASPEN PARK Weighted points score RIC, 14/05/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4J. Davis 522915 3/075

 34 IGGY JAKIT Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R11, P 8P 7M 5M 5/4M. Carroll 476252 6/073

 35 SPARKLE MAE Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1M. Cortis 522735 4/372

 36 CHICAGO MERC Weighted points score RIC, 09/07/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3J. Davis 523978 2/169

 37 FABULOUS TIME Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 8P 5/2B. Young 500626 3/266

 38 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 24 August 2021

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSE OF LACHLAN Last start placegetter BUL, 14/08/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 1/2T. Macdonald 498877 22/15299

 2 RUNAWAY TOMMY Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 1P 1/2C. Eaton 508815 15/12264

 3 LUCHADOR Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 4P 2/1/1J. Porter 522581 25/21234

 4 SHAKALAKA Last start winner GOS, 17/08/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 3P 3/1/2J. Jackson 499454 14/11280

 5 TODDLER TANTRUM Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 5P 3/1/2R. Delaney 531949 12/10219

 6 BELLA'S CHOICE Dropping in grade GOS, 17/08/2021, R10, P 6P 3Y 4P 3/1/2W. Dance 531951 13/8260

 7 GOODWIN BARBIE Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1B. Young 532484 6/5252

 8 SHAFTED Last start placegetter GAR, 14/08/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/1J. Porter 532397 6/5240

 9 SWAN'S OPAL Last start placegetter GUN, 23/07/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2S. Atkins 531376 6/4222

 10 ICE REINA Last start placegetter GAR, 14/08/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2B. Moroney 527512 14/5222

 11 EVA'S GIRL Dropping in grade GOS, 17/08/2021, R10, P 5P (BDN)P 3P 4/1/2C. Eaton 527339 9/8222
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 24 August 2021
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 1 MISS BUMP 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 10/08/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 4P M/1A. Foukkare 528653 0/0116

 2 TARAWI ELSA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 05/08/2021, R1, P 5P 2P M/1L. Atchison 538704 0/096

 3 MELLENCAMP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 12/08/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 3P 4P M/1N. Lyford 534282 0/094

 4 TARAWI BOO First start M/1L. Atchison 538709 0/00

 5 NO KIDDING Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 13/08/2021, R2, P 6P M/1R. Walters 539221 0/042

 6 DIXIE DELIGHT Weighted points score WAU, 14/07/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 6P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/068

 7 JADE'S CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 10/08/2021, R2, P (FEL)P 6P 4P M/1B. Gilbert 538571 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 24 August 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUGAR VIOLET Last start winner GOS, 17/08/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3J. Simpson 538988 2/1222

 2 ROCKET RACER Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/2G. Barnett 530464 5/2239

 3 MISS SNEAKY 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 5C 5/4A. Campton 534216 1/0204

 4 PENNY'S CHOICE Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4W. King 521967 2/0160

 5 YOU KNOW WHY Last start placegetter RIC, 13/08/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 4C 5/1P. Azzopardi 522891 6/5137

 6 HELLO DREAM Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1T. Macdonald 498875 8/3133

 7 SECRETARIAT TWO 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4T. Kovacic 532751 1/0102

 8 METRO MIKE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 13/08/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2T. Hong 527342 4/2198

 9 ROSE OF IBROX 2 Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 17/08/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0101

 10 ZIGGY STARDUST 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2021, R6, P 4P 2C 2P 5/2A. Campton 534219 4/2257

 11 KAYDEN'S CHANCE Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1A. Pickles 530517 4/3156

 12 IBROX AVATAR 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3W. Dance 532039 4/1150

 13 RUNWAY EMMA Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 530499 1/0147

 14 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1S. Davies 529333 4/3141

 15 TWO ONE PARKING Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R9, P 5P 1M 6P 5/2R. Thomas 491785 7/2138

 16 ZIG ZAG BANJO Weighted points score RIC, 15/08/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3R. Thomas 531396 3/1134

 17 IBROX ROCKS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 7P 5/2W. Dance 532042 5/2126

 18 TRENDY ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 26/03/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1P. Mantach 498953 10/7120

 19 JET BLACK ZESTA Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4P. Mckinnon 532324 1/0114

 20 GO FORWARD HENRY Weighted points score BUL, 14/08/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4A. Campton 533402 1/0111

 21 TORPEDO ROSE Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4B. Sandes 526971 4/0103

 22 LADY ON FIRE Weighted points score GOS, 10/08/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 1/099

 23 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R12, P 3P 6Y 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/086

 24 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 24 August 2021

P NG 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASUAL GLANCE Last start winner GAR, 13/08/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2M. Lill 526389 21/12402

 2 ROYAL EMGRAND Last start winner RIC, 18/08/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 7C 1/2L. Azzopardi 520933 12/11188

 3 FIRE ON ICE Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R4, P 2P 6C 2P 1/2M. Moroney 520014 22/19306

 4 BOOMIN' ETHICS Last start winner DAP, 19/08/2021, R4, P 1P 7C 3C 3/1/2P. Mantach 498952 12/9219

 5 MANTON BLAZE Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R7, P 4P 8P 1P 3/1/2D. Sanderson 497758 11/6246

 6 RAINING VODKA Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 5P 3/1/1S. Boyd 530519 7/5204

 7 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 3/1/1J. Porter 529546 7/6186

 8 PHASE Last start winner GOS, 17/08/2021, R5, P 1P 8C 4C 4/1/2M. Eberand 534684 9/3216

 9 CRAZY OLD GOAT 3 Last start placegetter DAP, 19/08/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/1A. Weise 521120 9/5286
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 24 August 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUNWAY MESSI Last start winner GOS, 20/07/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3N. Macdonald 530497 2/1204

 2 THAT'S LIL COCO Last start winner MAT, 16/08/2021, R3, P 1P 7P 4P 5/3T. Butler 508898 3/1123

 3 GO FORWARD BRUNO Last start Provincial winner GOS, 12/08/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4A. Campton 533403 3/0174

 4 MISS SNEAKY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 5C 5/4A. Campton 534216 1/0204

 5 OLD ACE BANNER Weighted points score GUN, 19/08/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 2C 5/3B. Davis 528826 3/1199

 6 TIMELY FASHION Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 6P 5/3M. Eberand 534705 3/1192

 7 PLODDER Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3R. Walters 522200 3/1168

 8 SECRETARIAT TWO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4T. Kovacic 532751 1/0102

 9 ROSE OF IBROX 1 Weighted points score GOS, 12/08/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0101

 10 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R12, P 3P 6Y 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/086

 11 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063

 12 ZAMBORA LACE Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 6P M/1S. Davies 529336 0/078
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JILLIBY TINA Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R3, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4S. Eaton 541461 1/077
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 1 BUMPY BILL Last start placegetter RIC, 17/08/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 5P M/1N. Lyford 534286 0/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 24 August 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS BUMP 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 10/08/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 4P M/1A. Foukkare 528653 0/0116

 2 BABY BUTTONS First start M/1L. Azzopardi 539134 0/00

 3 SOPHIE'S WILL First start M/1A. Marshall 534534 0/00

 4 BLISSFUL BEAUTY Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 7P M/1M. Williams 525894 0/071
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 1 CRAZY OLD GOAT 2 Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2A. Weise 521120 9/0286
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 1 ZIGGY STARDUST 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2021, R6, P 4P 2C 2P 5/4A. Campton 534219 4/0257

 2 CAWBOURNE CANELO Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 1P 5/2S. Burgis 521622 7/2219

 3 IBROX AVATAR 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3W. Dance 532039 4/1150

 4 MONTANNA KEEPING Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 8P 5/2L. Brown 531300 7/2138
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